
-46- G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw

SECTION 9: Parts

����

����
����

�����

����

����
����
����

�

�

����
����

����
����
���� ����

����
����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����
����
����

����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����

���� ����

����

����
����

����
����

����

����
����

����

����

����
����

����

Housing Parts



G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw -47-

Housing Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1101 PB27M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 30
1102 PLW05M LOCK WASHER 12MM
1103 PW06M FLAT WASHER 12MM
1104A P05041104A MOTOR 30 HP
1105 PB24M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 45
1107 P05041107 ADJUSTMENT BLOCK
1108 PN28M HEX NUT M20-2.5
1109 PB125M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 65
1110 PB25M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 25
1113 P05041113 SAW WHEEL FRAME
1114 P05041114 SAW WHEEL GUARD
1115 P05041115 MOTOR PULLEY
1116 P05041116 LOCKING SLEEVE
1117 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
1118 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
1119 PB87M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 15
1120 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1
1121 PLW03M LOCK WASHER 6MM
1122 P05041122 DUST PORT B
1123 PB02M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 12
1124 P05041124 BUTTON BRACKET
1125 P05041125 BUTTON DH-75
1126 PB08M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 20
1127 P05041127 DUST PORT A
1128 PB95M HEX BOLT M5-.8 X 16
1129 P05041129 BUTTON DK-50
1130 P05041130 BUTTON BRACKET
1131 P05041131 KNOB BRACKET
1132 PB08M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 20
1133 P05041133 KNOB SEAT
1134 P05041134 DOOR PLATE
1135 P05041135 HEX BOLT M20-2.5 X 150
1136 P05041136 MOTOR BRACKET
1137 P05041137 MOTOR BRACKET
1138 P05041138 WHEEL COVER HANDLE



-48- G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw

����

����

����
����

����
����

����

����

���� ����
����

����
����

����

����
����

����

����

����

Frame Parts

REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1201 P05041201 FRAME
1202 P05041202 ELECTRIC BOX
1203 P05041203 DOOR HINGE
1204 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
1205 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
1206 PB09M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20
1207 PS07M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 8
1208 P05041208 CONTROL PANEL
1209 P05041209 CONTROL BOX
1210 PB07M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25
1211 P05041211 CONTROL BOX SUPPORT
1212 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
1213 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM
1214 PB31M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 40
1215 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5



G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw -49--49- G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����
����
����

����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����

����

����

����
����

����

����
����
����

����

����

����
����

����

����
����

����
����

����

����

����
����

����
����

����

Elevation Parts



-50- G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw BandsawG0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw -50-

Elevation Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1301 PB110M HEX BOLT M16-2 X 25
1302 PLW10M LOCK WASHER 16MM
1303 PW08M FLAT WASHER 16MM
1304 P0504204 COLUMN
1305 P0504205 CHIP COVER
1306 PR50M INT RETAINING RING 80MM
1307 P0504207 OIL SEAL 60 X 80 X 10
1308 P0504208 BRASS SLEEVE
1309 PSB73M CAP SCREW M12-1.75 X 50
1310 PLW05M LOCK WASHER 12MM
1311 P0504211 ELEVATION HOUSING
1312 PZERK2 GREASE FITTING PT 1/8
1313 PSS30M SET SCREW M10-1.5 X 10
1314 P0504214 LIMIT DOG
1315 PB15M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 40
1316 P0504213 LOCK RING
1317 P0504216 TIGHTEN RING
1318 P0504217 DUST GUARD BELLOW
1319 PS65M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 40
1320 P0504219 LIMIT SWITCH AV8104
1321 P0504220 SWITCH BRACKET
1322 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20
1323 PLW03M LOCK WASHER 6MM
1324 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
1325 P0504224 COVER
1326 P0504225 INDEX RING
1327 PSS01M SET SCREW M6-1 X 10
1328 P0504245 GEAR BOX 40# 1/30 VTW
1329 PK74M KEY 6 X 6 X 35
1330 P0504244 CONNECT ROD
1331 PK11M KEY 6 X 6 X 40
1332 P0504243 UNIVERSAL JOINT
1333 PSS64M SET SCREW M6-1 X 15
1334 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
1335 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
1336 P0504242 GEAR BOX A 40# 1/30 VTWM
1337 P0504241 SHAFT COUPLINGS
1338 P0504235 GEAR BOX & MOTOR
1339 PK12M KEY 5 X 5 X 30
1340 PSB14M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 20
1341 PSB99M CAP SCREW M3-.5 X 30
1342 P0504250 SENSOR QL-1805NB
1343 P0504251 SENSOR BRACKET
1344 PW07M FLAT WASHER 3MM
1345 PLW09M LOCK WASHER 3MM
1346 PN07M HEX NUT M3-.5



G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw -51--51- G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw

1401 
1402 

1403 
1404 

1403

1405

1406 

1407 
1408 

1409 

1410 

1408 
1409 

1411 

1412 

1413 

1414 

1415 

1416 

1409 

1417 

1408 
1418 

1419 

1420

1421 

1422 
1403 

1402 

1418 

1423 

1424 

1402 

1403 

1404 

Blade Guide Parts



-52- G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw BandsawG0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw -52-

Blade Guide Parts
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1401 P0504309 ADJUSTMENT ROD BRACKET
1402 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
1403 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM
1404 PB74M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 20
1405 P0504310 ADJUSTMENT SCREW
1406 P0504305 GUIDE POST
1407 P0504304 ADJUSTMENT BRACKET
1408 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
1409 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
1410 PB15M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 40
1411 PB26M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 30
1412 P0504314 GUIDE POST BASE
1413 P0503404 ECCENTRIC SHAFT
1414 PR35M INT RETAINING RING 30MM
1415 P6200LLB BALL BEARING 6200LLB
1416 P0504318 SUPPORT ROLLER
1417 PB09M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20
1418 P0504355 UPPER GUIDE (CERAMIC)
1419 P0504321 GUIDE POST BASE (R)
1420 P0504336 LOWER GUIDE (CERAMIC)
1421 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20
1422 PB40M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 15
1423 P0504319 GUIDE POST
1424 P0504320 POST BRACKET



G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw -53--53- G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw

����

����

����
����

����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����

����

Tensioning Wheel Parts



-54- G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw BandsawG0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw -54-

Tensioning Wheel Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1501 P0504428A LOCK NUT AN11
1502 PTLW08M EXT TOOTH WASHER 10MM
1503 P0504429A LOCK RING
1504 P0504455 INT RETAINING RING 90MM
1505 P0504456 OIL SEAL TC-70 X 90 X 8
1506 P32011 BEARING 32011
1507 P0504461 LEFT BEARING HOUSING
1508 PB35M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 40
1509 PLW05M LOCK WASHER 12MM
1510 P0504433 LEFT BLADE WHEEL
1511 P0504434 SAW BLADE 1" X 180"
1512 PZERK2 GREASE FITTING PT 1/8
1513 PSB100M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 15
1514 P0504442A LEFT WHEEL SHAFT
1515 PSB13M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 30
1516 P0504437 SLIDER
1517 P0504437 LINER GUIDE
1518 P0504438 LINER WAY BRACKET
1519 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
1520 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
1521 PB26M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 30
1522 P0504443 SPRING
1523 P0504444 SPRING ROD
1524 P0504445 SPRING SEAT
1525 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
1526 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM
1527 PB73M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 50
1528 PSB52M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 10
1529 P0504415 WHEEL SCRAPE
1530 PS66M PHLP HD SCR M10-1.5 X 150
1531 P0504417 CLEANER BASE
1532 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5



G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw -55--55- G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw

����

����

����

����
����

����

����
����

���� ����

����

����

����
����

���� ����
����

����

����

����
����

����
����

����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����

����

����

Drive Wheel Parts

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1601 P0504428A LOCK NUT AN11 1611 P05041611 BELT 5V X 740
1602 PTLW08M EXT TOOTH WASHER 10MM 1612 P32012 TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32012
1603 P0504429A LOCK RING 1613 P05041613 OIL SEAL TC-75 X 95 X 10
1604 PSB73M CAP SCREW M12-1.75 X 50 1614 P05041614 INT RETAINING RING 95MM
1605 PLW05M LOCK WASHER 12MM 1615 PZERK2 GREASE FITTING PT 1/8
1606 P0504403 RIGHT BLADE WHEEL 1616 P05041616 RIGHT WHEEL SHAFT
1607 P0504455 INT RETAINING RING 90MM 1617 PB25M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 25
1608 P0504456 OIL SEAL TC-70 X 90 X 8 1618 PN09M HEX NUT M12-1.75
1609 P32011 BEARING 32011 1619 P05041619 WHEEL ADJUSTMENT PLATE
1610 P05041610 BEARING SEAT-LEFT



����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����

Hydraulic Pump Parts

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1701 PB09M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20 1706 P05041706 MOTOR BRACKET
1702 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM 1707 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM
1703 P05041703 PULLEY SLEEVE 1708 PB74M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 20
1704 P05041704 PULLEY 1709 PK47M KEY 4 X 4 X 15
1705 P05041705 V-BELT B X 53 1710 P05041710 HYDRAULIC PUMP



G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw -57--57- G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw

����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����
����

����

���� ����
����

����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����

����

����

����
����

����

����
����

����

����
����

����

����

����

����

����

��������
����

����

����

����

����
����

����
����

����

����
����

����
����

����

����

����

Main Conveyor Table Parts



-58- G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw BandsawG0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw -58-

Main Conveyor Table Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1801 PLN05M LOCK NUT M10-1.5
1802 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
1803 P0504603 CONVEYOR LOWER PLATE
1804 PN33M HEX NUT M24-2
1805 P0504605 ADJUSTMENT BOLT
1806 PB01M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 30
1807 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM
1808 P0504609 ROLLER SEAT
1809 P0504610 ROLLER
1810 P0504611B ROLLER PLATE (REAR)
1811 PB33M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 50
1812 PLW05M LOCK WASHER 12MM
1813 PW06M FLAT WASHER 12MM
1814 P05041814 HYDRAULIC MOTOR OMP250
1815 P0504618A MOTOR BEARING SEAT
1816 P6008LLB BALL BEARING 6008LLB
1817 PK13 KEY 1/4 X 1/4 X 1-1/2
1818 P0504621 REAR ROLLER BRACKET R
1819 P0504622 REAR ROLLER
1820 P0504623 CONVEYOR BELT 400
1821 P0504624 REAR ROLLER BRACKET L
1822 P0504625 FLANGE BEARING UCFL205
1823 PB25M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 25
1824 P0504636 CONVEYOR PLATEN
1825 PCB09M CARRIAGE BOLT M10-1.5 X 25
1826 PB01M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 30
1827 P0504637 ADJUSTMENT SCREW
1828 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
1829 PB32M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25
1830 P0504649 FRONT ROLLER SUPPORT
1831 P0504650 FRONT ROLLER
1832 P0504611A ROLLER PLATE (FRONT)



G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw -59--59- G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw

����
����

����
����

����
����

����
����

����
����

����

����
����

����

����

����
���� ����

���� ���� ����

����
����

����
����

����
����

����
����

����
����

����
����

����

����
�

�

����

����
����

����

����
����

����

�

����

����

����

����

�

Return Conveyor Table Parts

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1901 PSB72M CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 30 1915 P05041915 REAR ROLLER
1902 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM 1916 P05041916 CONVEYOR BELT 185 X 5480
1903 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM 1917 P05041917 FRONT ROLLER
1904 P0504827 ADJUSTMENT BOLT 1918 P0504649 FRONT ROLLER BRACKET
1905 P05041905 HEX BOLT M20-2.5 X 230 1919 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
1906 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM 1920 PB32M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25
1907 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM 1921 P6008LLB BALL BEARING 6008LLB
1908 PB01M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 30 1922 P05041922 OIL PUMP FLANGE
1909 P05041909 CONVEYOR SEAT 1923 P05041923 HYDRAULIC MOTOR OMP160
1910 PB25M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 25 1924 PK42M KEY 6 X 6 X 30
1911 PLW05M LOCK WASHER 12MM 1925 PB33M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 50
1912 PW06M FLAT WASHER 12MM 1926 P0504621A REAR ROLLER BRACKET R
1913 P0504625 FLANGE BEARING UCFL205 1927 P05041927 CONVEYOR SUPPORT
1914 P0504624 REAR ROLLER BRACKET L 1928 PB143M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 120



������������

�
�

�

�

����
����

����
����

����
����

����
����

����

����

����

����
����

����

����
����

����

����
����

����

����
����

����

����
����

����

����
����

����

����
����

����
����

����
����

����

����

Rear Hold Down Parts

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
2001 PB01M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 30 2013 P05042013 FIXED SEAT
2002 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM 2014 PSB14M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 20
2003 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM 2015 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
2004 P0504753 REAR ROLLER SUPPORT 2016 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
2005 PN09M HEX NUT M12-1.75 2017 PSB77M CAP SCREW M12-1.75 X 30
2006 PLW05M LOCK WASHER 12MM 2018 P05042018 REAR ROLLER SHAFT
2007 PW06M FLAT WASHER 12MM 2019 P0504747 PRESSURE ROLLER WHEEL
2008 P05042008 REAR ROLLER SHAFT 2020 P0504763 COLLAR
2009 PSB129M CAP SCREW M12-1.75 X 20 2021 P05042021 SHOCK ABSORBER
2010 P0504757 REAR PRESSURE PLATE 2022 PB125M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 65
2011 P0504758 COLLAR 2023 PB141M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 80
2012 PSS30M SET SCREW M10-1.5 X 10



G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw -61-

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����

����

����

����

����

��������

����

���� ����
����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����
����

����

����

����

����
����

����

����

����

����

Front Hold Down Parts

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
2101 PN09M HEX NUT M12-1.75 2112 P0504748 COLLAR
2102 PLW05M LOCK WASHER 12MM 2113 P0504749 FRONT ROLLER SHAFT
2103 PW06M FLAT WASHER 12MM 2114 P0504742 FRONT PRESSURE PLATE
2104 P0504625 FLANGE BEARING UCFL205 2115 PB01M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 30
2105 P0504721 PRESSURE ROLLER SUPPORT (L) 2116 P0504731 PRESSURE ROLLER SUPPORT (R)
2106 P0504727 UPPER SHAFT 2117 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
2107 PB32M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25 2118 P0504716 COLLAR
2108 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM 2119 P0504709 SHOCK ABSORBER
2109 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM 2120 PSB101M CAP SCREW M12-1.75 X 90
2110 PB49M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 20 2121 P0504713 IRON PLATE
2111 P0504747 PRESSURE ROLLER WHEEL 2122 PSB63M CAP SCREW M12-1.75 X 60



-62- G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw

����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����
����

����

����

����

����
����

����

����

����

����
����
����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����
����

����
����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

����

���� ���� ���� ��������

����

����

Hydraulic System Parts



G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw -63-

Hydraulic System Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
2201 P05042201 HYDRAULIC FLUID RESEVOIR
2202 P05042202 MANOMETER
2203 P05042203 OIL FILLER
2204 P05042204 CONNECTOR 3/4T X 3/4T
2205 P05042205 REVERSE VALVE 3/4"
2206 P05042206 CONNECTOR 3/4T X 3/4H X 45°
2207 P05042207 HYDRAULIC GAUGE
2208 P05042208 CONNECTOR 3/4T X 1/2T X 90¢ X
2209 P05042209 FILTER BRACKET
2210 P05042210 FILTER
2211 P05042211 CONNECTOR 1/2T
2212 P05042212 CONNECTOR 1/2T X 3/8H X 45°
2213 P05042213 OIL PIPE 3/4" X 63"
2214 P05042204 CONNECTOR 3/4T X 3/4T
2215 P05041710 HYDRAULIC PUMP
2216 P05042216 CONNECTOR 1/2T X 5/8T
2217 P05042217 CONNECTOR 1/2T X 3/8H
2218 P05042218 OIL PIPE 3/8" X 122"
2219 P05042219 CONNECTOR 3/8T X 3/8T
2220 P05042220 HEX OIL PUMPER 3/8T X 3/8T
2221 P05042221 CONNECTOR 3/8T X 3/8H
2222 P05042222 CONNECTOR 3/8H X 3/8H
2223 P05042223 OIL PIPE 3/8" X 75"
2224 P05042224 CONNECTOR 3/8T X 3/8H X 45°
2225 P05042225 CONNECTOR 3/8H X 3/8H X 45°
2226 P05042221 CONNECTOR 3/8T X 3/8H
2227 P05042227 BALL VALVE 3/8"
2228 P05042228 OIL PIPE 3/8" X 78-3/4"
2229 P05042229 HEX OIL PUMPER 3/8T X 3/8H
2230 P05042230 CONNECTOR 3/8T
2231 P05042231 CONTROL VALVE FC51-3/8
2232 P05042232 OIL PIPE 3/8" X 82-5/8"(90)
2233 P05042233 OIL PIPE 1/4" X 39-1/2"(90)
2234 P05042234 CONNECTOR 3/8T X 1/4T
2235 P05042235 HYDRAULIC GAUGE
2236 P05041814 HYDRAULIC MOTOR OMP250
2237 P05042237 OIL PIPE 3/8" X 94-1/2"
2238 P05041923 HYDRAULIC MOTOR OMP160
2239 P05042239 CONNECTOR 7/8-14UNF X 3/8T
2240 P05042240 OIL PIPE 3/8" X 39-1/2"
2241 P05042241 STOP VALVE
2242 P05042242 HYDRAULIC GAUGE
2243 P05042243 OIL PARTITION
2244 P05042244 OIL PIPE 1/4" X 240
2245 P05042245 PUMP



-64- G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw

�� �� �� � � � � � � � � �

�� �� �� � �

�

�

����

������������������������

���

����

�

�

�

�����
��

���������������

���
��

�

�

�

�

��

����
�

�

� �

�

�

�����������

�

��
���������

�����������������

��
���

��

��

�

������

��

��

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

����

����

����

���� ����

���� ���� ����

���� ����

�

Electrical System Parts 1



G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw -65-

� � �

������
������

�� �� ��

������

�������

�

�

�

�

��

�

� �

�

�

�

�

��������

��

�� �

��
�

�����������

������������
��� �� �� � �� �� �

�

� � � � �� �� � �

��������������
������������������������� ���

����
�������

�

������

��

�����������

��

����������������

��
��

��
�� ��
�� ��

�

���������

�

���

� � ��

����

����

��

����

������

��
��
�
�
�

��������

���� ��

�

�

���������

�������

�

� ���� �

�

�������������

��

��������

�� ��

�

��

�

��

����

��

��

����

����

��

�

��

��������

��

��

��
����

��

��

��

��

�� ��

��

��
��

�

��

�� ��
�

�����

���� �����

����

�����

� � � �

� � � �

� � � �

����

����

����

����

����

�

��

��

��
��

��
��

�� ��
�� ��

���������������������������

�������

����
�����

���������
�����

�� �� ��

�� �� ��

�� �� ��

�� �� ��

���������

�� �� ��

�� �� ��

�� �� ��

�� �� ��

���������

�� �� ��

�� �� ���� �� ��

�� �� ��

������������������

�� �� �� �� �� ��

Electrical System Parts 2



-66- G0504 16" Horizontal Resaw Bandsaw

REF PART # DESCRIPTION
2301 P05042301 DIMENSION SET METER FPC-525/INCH
2302 P05042302 MEMORY BUTTON N/S
2303 P05042303 EMERGENCY BUTTON N/S
2304 P05042304 POWER ON BUTTON N/S
2305 P05042305 UP/LIMIT SWITCH
2306 P05042306 UP BUTTON N/S
2307 P05042307 MOTOR START/GREEN N/S
2308 P05042308 DOWN/LIMIT SWITCH
2309 P05042309 DOWN BUTTON N/S
2310 P05042310 MOTOR STOP/RED N/S
2311 P05042311 NO FUSE SWITCH 3P 100AMP
2312A P05042312A MAG.CONTACTOR LCI-D080 (TE)
2313 P05042313 MAG.CONTACTOR LCI-D096 (TE)
2314 P05042313 MAG.CONTACTOR LCI-D096 (TE)
2315 P05042315 TRANSFORMER 200VA
2316 P05042316 FUSE  5A FUSE
2317 P05042317 ELECTRIC SET 10A/1P
2318 P05042318 POWER SAFETY SWITCH
2319A P05042319A 440V CONVERSION KIT (TE 30HP)
2320A P05042320A OL RELAY 220V LR3D-3363 63/80A
2321A P05042321A UP OL RELAY LR3D-076 2.5A
2322 P05042322 PHASE REVERSAL RELAY

Electrical System Parts List




